
COLDWATER 
SALAD SHRIMP

COOKED & PEELED

HARVESTED AND PROCESSED IN THE USA             

WILD AND SUSTAINABLE

UNMATCHED SWEET FLAVOR AND VISUAL APPETITE APPEAL

WASHINGTON / OREGON MSC CERTIFIED FISHERY

FULLY COOKED AND PEELED - READY TO EAT

PROCESSED FRESH OFF THE BOAT- FLASH FROZEN 
LOCKING IN FRESH FLAVOR AND TEXTURE

(Pandalus jordani)



Fresh Shrimp

• 5 lb tubs
• Available fresh April - October

Frozen Shrimp
• IQF - (Individually quick frozen)
• Retail ready packs
• UPC code 
• Available year round

Size Grades - Cooked & Peeled
• 150-250 count / lb
• 250-350 count / lb

• 350-500 count / lb

4 oz | 8 oz | 16 oz | 32 oz | 5 lb bags

Please inquire about custom 
private label packaging

500.18NSS - 5

Clackamas, OR (503)905-4500
www.pacificseafood.com

   /pacificseafood        @pacificseafood
@pacificseafood

• Wild and sustainably harvested
• Processed in our MSC certified plants
• Flash frozen locking in fresh flavor 

and texture
• Pacific Seafood has the only BRC certified 

shrimp plants on the West Coast
• Pacific Seafood guarantee of quality
• Pacific Seafood has industry leading traceability 

systems to track from harvest to market
• Pacific Seafood is a founding member and 

supporter of the NFI - Better Seafood Board for 
ethical industry practices

Available Packaging

Packaging Specifications
Pack Size

4/5 lb
4/5 lb
4/5 lb

10/2 lb
20/1 lb
30/8 oz
40/4 oz

Item #
143090
143091
143092
143342
143681
143219
143671

Description
Salad shrimp 150/250 IQF
Salad shrimp 250/350 IQF
Salad shrimp 350/500 IQF
Salad shrimp 350/500 IQF
Salad shrimp 350/500 IQF
Salad shrimp 350/500 IQF
Salad shrimp 350/500 IQF


