

NEWPORT

COOKED & PEELED COLDWATER ALAD SHRIMP

(Pandalus jordani)

HARVESTED AND PROCESSED IN THE USA **WILD AND SUSTAINABLE**



UNMATCHED SWEET FLAVOR AND VISUAL APPETITE APPEAL

WASHINGTON / OREGON MSC CERTIFIED FISHERY

FULLY COOKED AND PEELED - READY TO EAT

PROCESSED FRESH OFF THE BOAT- FLASH FROZEN LOCKING IN FRESH FLAVOR AND TEXTURE





Available Packaging

4 oz | 8 oz | 16 oz | 32 oz | 5 lb bags



Packaging Specifications

ltem#	Description	Pack Size
143090	Salad shrimp 150/250 IQF	4/5 lb
143091	Salad shrimp 250/350 IQF	4/5 lb
143092	Salad shrimp 350/500 IQF	4/5 lb
143342	Salad shrimp 350/500 IQF	10/2 lb
143681	Salad shrimp 350/500 IQF	20/1 lb
143219	Salad shrimp 350/500 IQF	30/8 oz
143671	Salad shrimp 350/500 IQF	40/4 oz

Please inquire about custom private label packaging

Frozen Shrimp

- IQF (Individually quick frozen)
- Retail ready packs
- UPC code
- Available year round

Size Grades - Cooked & Peeled

- 150-250 count / lb
- 350-500 count / lb
- 250-350 count / lb

The Pacific Advantage.

- Wild and sustainably harvested
- Processed in our MSC certified plants
- Flash frozen locking in fresh flavor and texture
- Pacific Seafood has the only BRC certified shrimp plants on the West Coast
- Pacific Seafood guarantee of quality
- Pacific Seafood has industry leading traceability systems to track from harvest to market
- Pacific Seafood is a founding member and supporter of the NFI - Better Seafood Board for ethical industry practices

Fresh Shrimp

- 5 lb tubs
- Available fresh April October





Clackamas, OR (503)905-4500 www.pacificseafood.com





(a) @pacificseafood